June 14, 2024

Team

Set it up

Slammin Sammy & the
Sandcrushers

HIT Positive
Trailblazing Eagles

Hits and Giggles

Saved by the Net
SERVE ME SUGARPUSS
Ball Bashers

Spike Tyson

Barefoot mafia

House of Hurt

The Empire Spikes Back
Bump Set Drop

Jason’'s Fault

We Showed Up; again.again
and again

The Village Dick's

Let's get fiscal

Get Ready to Rumble
Beach Bums

+4000 for the Championship
Misfits

Standings

WeFF6s - Spring 24

Won
7
8

W whrdADdprMoooaoooOo

O FRP PN WW

Lost
0
0

a b adbdbdDdDDOwwWwwWwDNdNDNNDN

0 00 ~NO O O

Win %o
1.000
1.000

.750
.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.556
.500
.500
.500
.444
.429
.375

.375
.333
.250
.125
111
.000

GF
19
19

19
17
16
15
15
15
16
13
12
11
13
10
10

10

P W ks 0O

GA

a

© © © 00 N O

11
11
12
13
14
11
14

14
18
16
20
24
23

Page 1 of 1



