## Standings

## WeFF6s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Set it up	7	0	1.000	19	2
Slammin Sammy & the	8	0	1.000	19	5
Sandcrushers					
HIT Positive	6	2	.750	19	5
Trailblazing Eagles	6	2	.750	17	7
Hits and Giggles	6	2	.750	16	8
Saved by the Net	5	3	.625	15	9
SERVE ME SUGARPUSS	5	3	.625	15	9
Ball Bashers	5	3	.625	15	9
Spike Tyson	5	4	.556	16	11
Barefoot mafia	4	4	.500	13	11
House of Hurt	4	4	.500	12	12
The Empire Spikes Back	4	4	.500	11	13
Bump Set Drop	4	5	.444	13	14
Jason's Fault	3	4	.429	10	11
We Showed Up; again.again	3	5	.375	10	14
and again					
The Village Dick's	3	5	.375	10	14
Let's get fiscal	3	6	.333	9	18
Get Ready to Rumble	2	6	.250	8	16
Beach Bums	1	7	.125	4	20
+4000 for the Championship	1	8	.111	3	24
Misfits	0	8	.000	1	23

June 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1